ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE : Fleche du 30/01/2020

Ouvreur
AILLOUD THIBAUT

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 56.36 1:02.73 1.08.61 1:11.06 1:13.51
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|LAMY SYLVIE F| 1956 MAA4 1:00.71 23.87 Vermeil 27.72
2| AUBAT THIERRY M| 1959 MA4 1:06.73 36.16 Argent 40.01
3|HEMMEN THIERRY M| 1991 SEN 1:07.99 38.73 Argent 42.58
4| CIRCOSTTA FRANCESCA F| 2004 MIN 1:15.38 53.81 57.66
5|BLAIZE JEAN-PIERRE M| 1953 MA4 1:15.54 54.13 57.98
6 | RAUCQ FRANCOISE F| 1952 MA4 1:15.63 54.32 58.17
7 | SOURD FRANCINE F| 1980 MA1 1:25.79 75.05 78.90
8| DERVAUX FRANCOISE F| 1980 MA1 1:32.50 88.74 92.59

RUIZ GARCIA MAELY F| 2011 MIC ABS

ROMANO LEYDET LINDSEY F| 2015 MIC ABS

PEFTRE LEON M| 2010 MIC ABS

GROBOTEK LUDOVIC M| 2010 MIC ABS

DE PONTEVES ADRIEL M| 2009 POU ABS

PEFTRE ARTHUR M| 2012 MIC ABS

SANDRAL NATHAN M| 2010 MIC ABS

DE PONTEVES MELINDA F| 2009 POU ABS

DURAND NOE M| 2009 POU ABS

SLIM-JOB ETHAN M| 2007 BEN ABS

MONARD LAURENT M 0 ABS

BILLET ZELIE F| 2010 MIC ABS
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